Doc. No.: XXXXX
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
1
Helirebel
Helirebel, a high compact and surface mounted solid-state lighting
device, provides high luminous flux output with high optical

X1  X2  X3  X4
Item  Mode  Heat sink  Power
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
HS Silicon HR Helirebel E Emitter 3 3W
Circuit Diagram of HELIXEON- Emitter
Radiation Pattern Part number Circuit diagram
Lambertian HSHR-E3LR
Lambertian HSHR-E3LA
Lambertian HSHR-E3LG
Lambertian HSHR-E3LB
X5  X6
Pattern  Color
Code Type Code Type
L Lambertian R Red
  A
G
B
Amber
Green
Blue
Doc. No.: XXXXX
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
3
Package Dimensions
Note:
1. Drawings are not to scale.
2. All dimensions are all in millimeter.
3. All dimensions without tolerance are for reference only.
4. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Doc. No.: XXXXX
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
4
Characteristics of Helirebel
HSHP-E3LR
Characteristics at If = 700mA (Ta=25ʕ):
Parameter Symbol
Value Unit
Min Typical Max
Luminous flux(1) ūv
(2) -- 85 -- lm
Dominant Wavelength (3) Wd 610 -- 630 nm
View angle 2̄1/2 -- 132 -- degree
Forward Voltage (4) VF 2.0 -- 3.0 V
Power dissipation PD 1.4 -- 2.1 W
Junction temperature TJ -- -- 125 Deg.
Operation temperature TOP -40~+110 ʕ
Storage temperature TST -40~+110 ʕ
ESD sensitivity -- >8000 HBM V
Bin code
Luminous flux (lm) Rank (BIN)  Wavelength (nm) Rank (BIN)
67.2 T1  610 A0
77.3 T2  620 B0
87.4 U1  630 C0
100.5 U2
Note:
1. The typical luminous flux of Helirebel will be upgraded per season.
2. ʌv, minimum luminous flux performance guaranteed within published operating
conditions. HELIO maintains a tolerance of Ñ10% luminous flux measurements.
3. Dominant wavelength is derived from the CIE1931 chromaticity diagram and represents
the perceived color. The tester tolerance of dominant wavelength is Ñ1nm.
4. HELIO maintains a tolerance of Ñ0.06V on forward voltage measurements.
Doc. No.: XXXXX
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.